Semi-marathon de I'étoile
COURSE POPULAIRE
Résultats officieux
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122 DONZALLAZ Nicole
124 FAUGEL Jillian

129 MATTHEY Saskia

121 BOURQUI Caroline
126 MOOSER Natacha
123 JORDAN Marie-Josée
125 MOOSER Elisabeth
130 BREU Dorine

127 PHILIPONA ROMANENS Anne

128 STRUBY Marielle
120 BOSSEL Emilie

21 LUTHI Elena

26 MERCIER Jéromine
25 MARADAN Kim

27 DESCLOUX Meryl
22 RAUBER Gabriela
24 RUFFIEUX Malorie
23 RAUBER Tanja

58 MATTHEY Candice
55 RAUBER Anais

53 JATON Véronique
56 VUILLOUD Aline
50 BIERI Soraya

90 BREU Marlyse

99 MATTHEY Nadege

96 VIRGILIO Audrey

97 REY Laura

95 PICHARD Lucie

89 DOS SANTOS Gaelle
92 HAUSAMMANN Carmen
94 LAUPER Dana

98 HUGUENIN Nathalie

93 JECKELMANN Ursula

38 KAESER Erwan

35 CACCAMO Léo

39 MENTH Jimmy

42 FINELLO Jeremy

36 EGGER Bjorn

34 BUCHS Roman

37 JECKELMANN Silvio
41 ROMAGNOLI Yannic
43 HERNANDEL llias
31 BUCHS Carlo

30 ANDREY Gregory
32 BUCHS David

44 PILLER Jérémy

76 HEDIGER Jovian
71 CESTER Vincent

81 ARS
84 GJ

87 GJ

80 ARS
76 ARS
70 ARS
55 ARS
86 ARS
70 ARS
85 ARS
84 ARS

93 ARS
92 GJ
92 GJ
93 GJ
92 ARS
93 ARS
93 ARS

90 GJ

90 ARS
91 ARS
91 ARS
91 ARS

88 ARS
89 GJ
88 GJ
88 GJ
89 ARS
88 ARS
89 SSM
89 SSM
89 GJ
88 SSM

92 ARS
92 ARS
92 ARS
92 ARS
92 SSM
92 ARS
92 SSM
93 ARS
93 ARS
92 ARS
92 ARS
93 ARS
93 ARS

90 ARS
91 ARS

Grattavache

Cernets-Verriéres

La Brévine
Romont

Im Fang

Riaz

Im Fang
Chateau-d'Oex
Riaz

Romont
Grattavache

Chateau-d'Oex
La Brévine

La Brévine

La Brévine

Im Fang
Cerniat

Im Fang

La Brévine
Hauteville

Les Diablerets
Romont
Romont

Bex
La Brévine

Cernets-Verriéres
Cernets-Verriéres

Les Diablerets
Stella Alpina
Plasselb
Plasselb

La Brévine
Plasselb

Bex

Bex

Bex

Stella Alpina
Plasselb

Im Fang
Plasselb

Im Fang
Stella Alpina
Im Fang
Cerniat

Im Fang
Riaz

Bex
Bex

17:25.5
18:43.4
18:43.7
19:48.4
20:57.3
21:01.6
21:21.8
23:18.1
24:14.7
26:44.0
31:55.8

9:05.9

10:11.6
10:19.4
10:35.0
10:39.4
10:48.2
12:36.3

7:34.8
8:34.2
9:29.5
10:34.5
13:56.5

11:11.4
11:34.5
11:47.8
11:48.3
11:52.8
12:21.2
13:17.1
13:35.1
13:54.6
14:48.9

7:32.9
7:47.5
8:53.7
8:55.2
9:55.0
10:05.7
10:06.1
10:12.6
10:24.8
10:27.7
10:38.7
11:32.5
12:28.2

11:05.9
11:14.2

Ecart

1:17.9
1:18.2
2:22.9
3:31.8
3:36.1
3:56.3
5:52.6
6:49.2
9:18.5
14:30.3

1:05.7
1:13.5
1:29.1
1:33.5
1:42.3
3:30.4

59.4

1:54.7
2:50.7
6:21.7

23.1
36.4
36.9
41.4
1:09.8
2:05.7
2:23.7
2:43.2
3:37.5

14.6

1:20.8
1:22.3
2:22.1
2:32.8
2:33.2
2:39.7
2:51.9
2:54.8
3:05.8
3:59.6
4:55.3

8.3
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87 MATTHEY Sven

77 LANGE Sebastien
88 CUENOT Gaspar

73 EGGER Sven

70 BUCHS Sven

85 REY Jonathan

82 FAUGEL Caryl

86 DESCLOUX Kevin
83 FREY Loic

78 RAUBER Sebastian
84 REY Gael

72 CHARRIERE Samuel
74 FAVRE Lionnel

81 TISSOT Jérémy

75 GRANDJEAN Marvin
80 SIJAKU Bledar

101 CACCAMO Vincent
105 LUTHI Dimitri

112 HAINARD Jean-Daniel
108 VUILLOUD Colin

106 NYDEGGER Bjoérn

104 JECKELMANN Gerhard
111 HUGUENIN Adamir
100 AMY Jonathan

102 CURCHOD Fabien

110 MARADAN Jimmy

103 CURRAT Vincent

107 PASSAPLAN Olivier
113 PETIT-PIERRE Arnaud

149 RAUBER Gaétan
151 SCHWAB Dominique
155 GALSTER Jérome
142 COTTIER Damian
152 TRACHSEL Béat
150 REY Steve

145 JECKELMANN Wolfgang
157 JUNOD Joél

153 VUILLIOUD Antoine
148 PICHARD Marc

146 MICHEL Laurent

158 BUCHS lonas

147 NEUHAUS Matthias

Novices Filles

1
2

3 RAUBER Montaine
2 MESOT Mélodie

Novices Gargons
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Seniors
1

2
3
4

16 MERCIER Alix

17 CUENOT Jules

11 EGGER James

15 SCHUWEY William
13 MESOT Xavier

10 BUCHS Steve

12 KAESER Alec

14 SCHUWEY Fabrice

227 FRESARD Christophe
228 PITTIER Christophe
174 DESCHENAUX Olivier
172 COTTIER Dominik

91GJ
91 ARS
91GJ
90 SSM
91 ARS
91GJ
91GJ
91GJ
91GJ
90 ARS
91GJ
90 ARS
91 ARS
91 ARS
91 ARS
91 ARS

88 ARS
89 ARS
88 GJ
88 ARS
88 SSM
88 SSM
88 GJ
88 ARS
88 ARS
89 GJ
88 ARS
89 ARS
88 GJ

85 ARS
86 ARS
87 GJ

85 ARS
86 ARS
87 ARS
85 ARS
87 ARS
86 ARS
87 ARS
84 ARS
86 ARS
87 ARS

98 ARS
97 ARS

94 GJ

94 GJ

95 SSM
94 ARS
94 ARS
95 ARS
96 ARS
97 ARS

71GJ
74 GJ
75 ARS
72 ARS

La Brévine 11:20.0
Bex 11:334
La Brévine 11:47.0
Plasselb 11:51.6
Im Fang 12:06.9

Cernets-Verriéres 13:27.6
Cernets-Verriéres 13:32.8

La Brévine 13:40.5
Cernets-Verriéeres 13:41.6
Im Fang 13:41.9
Cernets-Verriéres 13:42.6
Cerniat 13:51.6
Grattavache 15:41.0
Cerniat 16:00.7
Grattavache 18:17.0
Grattavache 24:12.6
Bex 15:58.8
Chateau-d'Oex 17:16.4
La Brévine 17:23.7
Romont 17:41.9
Plasselb 18:10.9
Plasselb 19:40.1
La Brévine 19:53.2
Chasseron Les Rasses20:28.9
Bex 20:48.3
La Brévine 20:55.6
Grattavache 21:46.0
Hauteville 22:59.7

Chasseron Les Rasses23:17.7

Hauteville 32:47.6
Bex 33:46.9
Cernets-Verriéres 34:00.6
Im Fang 34:22.6
Plasselb 34:23.6
Chasseron Les Rasses36:02.2
Plasselb 36:18.1
Bex 36:39.6
Romont 37:53.1
Les Diablerets 37:53.7
Romont 38:23.5
Im Fang 39:25.0
Plasselb 47:37.0
Hauteville 8:58.9
Grattavache 12:16.6
La Brévine 5:05.4
La Brévine 5:16.7
Plasselb 5:45.4
Im Fang 6:32.3
Grattavache 6:34.0
Im Fang 6:57.7
Bex 8:43.0
Im Fang 12:05.3
Saingnelégier 46:50.9
Saingnelégier 47:16.0
Romont 48:30.7

Im Fang 50:13.8

14.1
27.5
41.1
45.7
1:01.0
2:21.7
2:26.9
2:34.6
2:35.7
2:36.0
2:36.7
2:45.7
4:35.1
4:54.8
7:11.1
13:06.7

1:17.6
1:24.9
1:43.1
2:12.1
3:41.3
3:54.4
4:30.1
4:49.5
4:56.8
5:47.2
7:00.9
7:18.9

59.3
1:13.0
1:35.0
1:36.0
3:14.6
3:30.5
3:52.0
5:05.5
5:06.1
5:35.9
6:37.4
14:49.4

3:17.7

11.3

40.0

1:26.9
1:28.6
1:52.3
3:37.6
6:59.9

251
1:39.8
3:22.9
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184 SCAIOLA Jean-Philippe
189 VIAL Julien

219 PELLATON Fabrice
178 GRANDJEAN Frédéric
223 LOCCI Paolo

180 JUNOD Jean-Michel
226 LUYET Yves

279 TANNER Reto

222 TALLENT Sébastien
182 MOOSER Markus

188 VIAL Bertrand

179 JUNGO Markus

177 GARIN Stéphane

171 BUCHS Yvan

173 CURRAT Francgois
187 STRUBY Fabien

185 SCHUWEY Lukas

176 FORRER Stephan

186 SEYDOUX Christophe
183 PITTET Olivier

206 ZBINDEN Peter

197 KOHLER Didier

193 DEVAUD Daniel

224 DINHEL Toni

190 BALMER Eric

205 WENGER Nils

203 SCHUWEY Christoph
199 PILLER Herbert

194 EGGER Anton

196 GRUNDER Erich

231 DUMONT Gilles

225 GERBER Hans

198 NIQUILLE Pascal

201 ROMANENS Daniel
204 TRACHSEL Willi

192 CURRAT Philippe
195 GRANDJEAN Denis
230 ROULIN Fabien

191 BOURGKNECHT Jean

214 SCHUWEY Alfons
209 BUCHS Edi

208 BRUGGER Moritz
207 BLANC George

211 DOUSSE Hans

213 PASQUIER Fernand
215 VIAL Michel

210 DESCHENAUX Gilbert
216 YERSIN Samuel

229 PAGE André

218 CHARRIERE Bernard

Absent au départ

Abandon

1
4 SCHUWEY Myléne
79 SEYDOUX Anatole

91 COSENTINO Giulia
140 AESCHLIMANN Patrick
141 ASSAL Marc
144 HEDIGER Damien
170 BUCHS Andreas

75 ARS
82 ARS
70GJ

80 ARS
81 ARS
72 ARS
71 AVCS
72 SSM
82 ARS
74 ARS
78 ARS
69 VBSC
82 ARS
74 ARS
70 ARS
83 ARS
73 ARS
80 ARS
73 ARS
79 ARS

59 VBSC
60 ARS
55 ARS
68 SSM
65 ARS
67 VBSC
68 ARS
68 ARS
61ARS
58 ARS
67 ARS
56 SSM
63 ARS
66 ARS
54 ARS
57 ARS
60 ARS
65 ARS
62 ARS

42 ARS
51 ARS
45 ARS
47 ARS
48 ARS
53 ARS
45 ARS
46 ARS
42 ARS
52 ARS
49 ARS

95 ARS
91 ARS

88 VBSC
85 ARS
87 ARS
84 ARS
81 ARS

Romont 50:14.8
Grattavache 50:17.2
La Brévine 50:24.1
Romont 52:30.3
Stella Alpina 53:52.2
Chasseron Les Rasses54:02.9
Saviése 54:50.3
NSC Gantrisch 56:07.4
Stella Alpina 56:08.7
Im Fang 57:44.9
Grattavache 59:41.9
Alterswil 59:56.0
Grattavache 1:00:06.7
Im Fang 1:00:39.7
Grattavache 1:01:43.2
Romont 1:04:48.9
Im Fang 1:05:27.6
Im Fang 1:07:43.8
Grattavache 1:11:10.2
Romont 1:11:23.3
Alterswil 50:23.2
Chasseron Les Rasses51:35.1
Grattavache 52:40.4
SAS Bern 52:52.4
Riaz 53:34.9
Alterswil 53:35.2
Im Fang 54:05.2
Riaz 54:19.1
Plasselb 55:08.3
Plasselb 55:16.4
Epalinges 55:19.1
NSK Thun 55:41.6
Im Fang 55:44.7
Riaz 56:53.4
Plasselb 57:46.0
Grattavache 1:03:14.9
Grattavache 1:03:50.9
Chasseron Les Rasses1:06:26.5
Riaz 1:11:40.2
Im Fang 54:17.9
Im Fang 54:27.4
Plasselb 57:18.1
Hauteville 59:16.1
Plasselb 1:02:50.1
Chateau-d'Oex 1:04:11.6
Grattavache 1:07:26.1
Romont 1:08:18.0
Chateau-d'Oex 1:12:01.0
Le Mouret 1:14:57.9
St-Martin 1:18:11.3
Im Fang

Grattavache

Plasselb

Bex

Bex

Bex

Im Fang

3:23.9
3:26.3
3:33.2
5:39.4
7:01.3
7:12.0
7:59.4
9:16.5
9:17.8
10:54.0
12:51.0
13:05.1
13:15.8
13:48.8
14:52.3
17:58.0
18:36.7
20:52.9
24:19.3
24:32.4

1:11.9
2:17.2
2:29.2
3:11.7
3:12.0
3:42.0
3:55.9
4:451
4:53.2
4:55.9
5:18.4
5:21.5
6:30.2
7:22.8
12:51.7
13:27.7
16:03.3
21:17.0

9.5
3:00.2
4:58.2
8:32.2
9:53.7
13:08.2
14:00.1
17:43.1
20:40.0
23:53.4



175 DESSIBOURG Benoit 83 ARS Romont

181 MESOT Jean-Pierre 69 ARS Grattavache

217 REY Mikael 80 GJ Cernets-Verriéres
221 GAY Stéphane 78 AVCS Garde frontiére



